Results by Class: The Fall Classic Horse Show Sep 22 2023
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 ASB Park Horse Open 2 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 116 Gipper's August Rush Mikayla Veniot Mikayla Veniot
2 141 Doubletrees Distinctive Jessica Pelissero Jessica Pelissero
Class#: 3 All Breed Show Hack Open 2 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 122 Halsteads Romeo Brittany Mckenzie Brittany Mckenzie
2 101 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner Wanda Leubner
Class#: 4 All Breed Western Pleasure Junior/Limit Horse 2 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 156 Victor Victorious Mary Power Mary Power
2 164 CRMA Blacks Admiral Shelby Oracheski Shelby Oracheski
Class#: 5 ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Open 9 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 146 El Paseo Paula Bentham Paula Bentham
2 147 Perfectly Nutty Angela Fong Angela Fong
3 134 Beau & Heirrow Lee Rusinko Chloe Rusinko
4 130 The Bellmaster Carly Johnston Carly Johnston
5 131 Attache's Heiress Mary Martin Katie Martin
6 135 Different Pointe of View TS Lee Rusinko Ava Rusinko
112 UBetcha Ayden Heemeryck Ayden Heemeryck
133 Quick On The Draw Sheri Simon Marlee Simon
140 Central Park Parader Christine Winter Christine Winter
Class#: 8 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider 7 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 148 Hb Nirvana Heaven Kulczycki Heaven Kulczycki
2 115 Morgan Hill Four To Beat Brittany Rogers Hailey Steffensen
3 137 One Track Mind Ca Ashlyn Delaney Ashlyn Delaney
4 154 Just Steve Emily Williams Emily Williams
5 167 KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey Izydora Jaworski
6 107 DVF Latara Alexis Branco Alexis Branco
162 Armed and Dangerous Bentlee Kublik Bentlee Kublik
Class#: 9 All Breed English Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 8 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 110 The Flashpoint Linette De Goeij Linette De Goeij
2 111 Miz Scarlet Shannon Millar Shannon Millar
3 144  Scotch Rocks Addison Donnelly Addison Donnelly
4 142 A Nobal Cause Jessica Pelissero Elena Miller
5 139 I'm George Lynne Redmond Marissa Bieleny
6 109 Optimus Prime Morgan Dewald Morgan Dewald
128 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorpe Cordelia Thorpe
X 145 Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham Olivia (Alan) Bentham
158 Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst Isabelle Kruze
Class#: 10A Open Harness Pony - Ladies 1 Shown Judge:Richard Wright
1 159 WCR Mzss Virginia Lorraine Bailer Sandra Sanche
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101
100
127
155

13
161

14
114
148
108
120
151

15
137

16

174
161
176
164
163
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173
172
129

18
132
126

19

175
176
163

20

117
132
127

21
160

22
175
117

All Breed English Pleasure Sr Rider

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
No Apologies

Mistress of the North
Noble Symbol CRF

All Breed Western Pleasure Junior Rider

DTA Aces Wild

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Open

Harlington's Mhy Wai
Hb Nirvana

TLRM Zenn Command
Calaway's Into The Blue
Canadian Shaide

All Breed Junior/Senior - any discipline

One Track Mind Ca

Morgan Western Pleasure Open
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

DTA Aces Wild
Canabar Masquerade
CRMA Blacks Admiral
Coulee Bend Wild Rose

Wanda Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Stacey Thorpe
Ellen Cust

Bentlee Kublik

Amanda Dick
Heaven Kulczycki
Judith Rabel
Catriona Kozijn
Ella Maciejko

Ashlyn Delaney

Dwayne Comeau
Bentlee Kublik
Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Judy Orr

All Breed English Country Pleasure - Sr Exhibitor

Cha Ching
Big Top
Jack Daniel's Daughter

ASB Five Gaited Open
Sonic Boom

Arrowhead's Special Delivery

Morgan In Hand Any Age
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

Canabar Masquerade
Coulee Bend Wild Rose

ASB In Hand Any Age
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sonic Boom

Mistress of the North

Leann Dixon
Darci McNally
Kimberly Epp

Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Dwayne Comeau
Shari Groot
Judy Orr

Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Stacey Thorpe

All Breed in Hand Any Age (Not open to Morgan or ASB)

WCR Splash of Class

All Breed In Hand Championship
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

Arrowhead's Show Biz

Lorraine Bailer

Dwayne Comeau
Tasha Chambers

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Wanda Leubner
Claire Barclay
Stacey Thorpe
Ellen Cust

Judge: Richard Wright
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Richard Wright
Amanda Dick
Megan Zahacy
Judith Rabel
Skye Kozijn
Courtney Pack

Judge: Richard Wright
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Richard Wright
Shannon Comeau
Bentlee Kublik
Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Judy Orr

Judge: Richard Wright
Leann Dixon
Darci McNally
Kimberly Epp

Judge: Richard Wright
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Judge: Richard Wright
John Beaver
Shari Groot
Judy Orr

Judge: Richard Wright
Catriona Kozijn
John Beaver
Stacey Thorpe

Judge: Richard Wright
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Richard Wright
John Beaver
Catriona Kozijn
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24

118
144
142

25

137
107
104
115

27

115
172
149
139
152
150
104
125
151
158
167

28
148
167

29

110
112
133
111
128
135
109
113
121

30
138

32

166
158
143
170

33

168
158
121
167
166

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under
Look Twice

Scotch Rocks

A Nobal Cause

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Under
One Track Mind Ca

DVF Latara

RGM Special Delivery

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

All Breed Walk Trot English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddleseat) 11 & Under 11

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Big Top

SVK Kentucky Rain

I'm George

About Me

Tamrac's Ceridian

RGM Special Delivery
Elle Lui

Canadian Shaide

Don't Tell Mom

KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 14- 7 years
Hb Nirvana
KSG Waltz After Midnight

Catriona Kozijn
Addison Donnelly
Jessica Pelissero

Ashlyn Delaney
Alexis Branco
Cyanna Stone
Brittany Rogers

Brittany Rogers
Darci McNally
Teresa Waser
Lynne Redmond
Arianna Kallechy
Teresa Waser
Cyanna Stone
Amy Stortz

Ella Maciejko
Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

Heaven Kulczycki
Barbara Tracey

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 17 years & Under

The Flashpoint

UBetcha

Quick On The Draw

Miz Scarlet

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Different Pointe of View TS
Optimus Prime

All Night in Vegas

Just Ringo

All Breed English Pleasure Mares
E Midnight In Paris

Academy Walk Trot Equitation 17 & Under
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Don't Tell Mom

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

BCM Remus

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog 11 & Under
Parade Dance

Don't Tell Mom

Just Ringo

KSG Waltz After Midnight

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Sheri Simon
Shannon Millar
Stacey Thorpe
Lee Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Tana Smith
Catriona Kozijn

Sandra Schroter

Barbara Tracey
Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

Barbara Tracey
Archie Hurst

Catriona Kozijn
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

3 Shown

4 Shown

Shown

2 Shown

9 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

5 Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Kathryn Burant
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller

Judge: Richard Wright
Ashlyn Delaney
Alexis Branco
Milaya Stone
Hailey Steffensen

Judge:Richard Wright
Madison Rabel
Charlotte McNally
Laila Waser
MacKenzie Paradis
Arianna Kallechy
Briella Waser
Cyanna Stone
Paige Stortz
Ella Maciejko
Isabella Benjamin
Ivy Lundrigan

Judge: Richard Wright
Heaven Kulczycki
Claire Fleming

Judge:Richard Wright
Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Marlee Simon
Shannon Millar
Cordelia Thorpe
Ava Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Tana Smith
Tonika Mukiri

Judge: Richard Wright
Ava Peterson

Judge: Richard Wright
Evalena Briscoe
Kaylee Berg
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Richard Wright
Kalani Cadorette
Clare Johnson
Saege MacDougall
Ava Heron
Dublin-Diane Cregg



Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

OO WN

X

Class#:
1

DO WwWiN

VW

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

A wWN -

34

108
153
154
119

35

102
176
164
174
156
163
157

37

149
172
139
104
167
115
125
150
151

38
120

40

161
164
174
156
157

42

134
175
163

43

173
118
138
135
133
109

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Junior/Limit Horse

TLRM Zenn Command
Harlingtons Rooney
Just Steve

NRMF Oh My Goodness

All Breed Western Pleasure Senior Rider
Fancy Rain Dancer

Canabar Masquerade

CRMA Blacks Admiral

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Victor Victorious

Coulee Bend Wild Rose

Khontraband Avr

Judith Rabel

Megan Zahacy
Emily Williams
Catriona Kozijn

Kathy Padgham
Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Dwayne Comeau
Mary Power
Judy Orr

Darlene Brouwer

All Breed Walk Trot Hunt /SS Seat Equitation 11 & Under

SVK Kentucky Rain

Big Top

I'm George

RGM Special Delivery
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Elle Lui

Tamrac's Ceridian
Canadian Shaide

ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Open
Calaway's Into The Blue

Teresa Waser
Darci McNally
Lynne Redmond
Cyanna Stone
Barbara Tracey
Brittany Rogers
Amy Stortz
Teresa Waser
Ella Maciejko

Catriona Kozijn

All Breed Western Pleasure - Geldings & Stallions

DTA Aces Wild

CRMA Blacks Admiral
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
Victor Victorious
Khontraband Avr

All Breed Pleasure Driving
Beau & Heirrow

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
Coulee Bend Wild Rose

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider
Cha Ching

Look Twice

E Midnight In Paris

Different Pointe of View TS

Quick On The Draw

Optimus Prime

Bentlee Kublik
Shelby Oracheski
Dwayne Comeau
Mary Power
Darlene Brouwer

Lee Rusinko
Dwayne Comeau
Judy Orr

Leann Dixon
Catriona Kozijn
Sandra Schroter
Lee Rusinko
Sheri Simon
Morgan Dewald

4 Shown

7 Shown

9 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

6 Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Judith Rabel
Courtney Pack
Emily Williams
Catriona Kozijn

Judge: Richard Wright
Kathy Padgham
Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Shannon Comeau
Mary Power
Judy Orr
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Richard Wright
Laila Waser
Charlotte McNally
MacKenzie Paradis
Cyanna Stone
Ivy Lundrigan
Madison Rabel
Paige Stortz
Briella Waser
Ella Maciejko

Judge: Richard Wright
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Richard Wright
Bentlee Kublik
Shelby Oracheski
Shannon Comeau
Mary Power
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Richard Wright
Chloe Rusinko
Shannon Comeau
Mills Jay

Judge: Richard Wright
Izydora Jaworski
Kathryn Burant
Ava Peterson
Ava Rusinko
Marlee Simon
Morgan Dewald
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46

136
127
113

47
148
114

49
111

51
125

52
102
163

53

110
172
139
128
144
109
121
129
142

54

158
166
143
170

55
169

56

137
161
174
176

57

133
134
137
142
143
174
176

ASB Park Pleasure Open
City Limits

Mistress of the North

All Night in Vegas

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Mares
Hb Nirvana
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Morgan Classic Pleasure Open
Miz Scarlet

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog Any Discipline
Elle Lui

All Breed Western Pleasure - Mares
Fancy Rain Dancer
Coulee Bend Wild Rose

ASB English Country Pleasure Open
The Flashpoint

Big Top

I'm George

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Scotch Rocks

Optimus Prime

Just Ringo

Jack Daniel's Daughter

A Nobal Cause

Academy Walk Trot /Jog 17 & Under
Don't Tell Mom

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

BCM Remus

Schooling Class
Lightening Hero

Steady Eddy

One Track Mind Ca

DTA Aces Wild

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
Canabar Masquerade

Ribbon Race
Quick On The Draw
Beau & Heirrow
One Track Mind Ca
A Nobal Cause
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
Canabar Masquerade

Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorpe
Tana Smith

Heaven Kulczycki
Amanda Dick

Shannon Millar

Amy Stortz

Kathy Padgham
Judy Orr

Linette De Goeij
Darci McNally
Lynne Redmond
Stacey Thorpe
Addison Donnelly
Morgan Dewald
Catriona Kozijn
Kimberly Epp
Jessica Pelissero

Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

Barbara Tracey

Ashlyn Delaney
Bentlee Kublik
Dwayne Comeau
Shari Groot

Sheri Simon

Lee Rusinko
Ashlyn Delaney
Jessica Pelissero
Jessica Pelissero
Dwayne Comeau
Shari Groot

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Kimberley Schroter
Stacey Thorpe
Tana Smith

Judge: Richard Wright
Heaven Kulczycki
Amanda Dick

Judge: Richard Wright
Shannon Millar

Judge: Richard Wright
Paige Stortz

Judge: Richard Wright
Kathy Padgham
Judy Orr

Judge: Richard Wright
Linette De Goeij
Darci McNally
Marissa Bieleny
Cordelia Thorpe
Addison Donnelly
Morgan Dewald
Tonika Mukiri
Kimberly Epp
Elena Miller

Judge: Richard Wright
Kaylee Berg
Evalena Briscoe
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Richard Wright
Barbara Tracey

Judge: Richard Wright
Ashlyn Delaney
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau
Shari Groot

Judge: Richard Wright
Marlee Simon
Chloe Rusinko
Ashlyn Delaney
Elena Miller
Sophia Finlay
Shannon Comeau
Shari Groot
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58

158
167
172
166
168

59

124
123
117

60

135
133
110
137
128
112
107
111
118
121

61

167
108
137
115
154

63
164
156

65

146
147
122
136
173
101
100
130
131
134
138
139
155

All Breed Costume Class
Don't Tell Mom

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Big Top

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
Parade Dance

ASB Five Gaited Amateur
Attache's Heir

Hell On High Heels
Arrowhead's Show Biz

All Breed 17 & Under Stake - All Disciplines
Different Pointe of View TS
Quick On The Draw
The Flashpoint
One Track Mind Ca
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
UBetcha
DVF Latara
Miz Scarlet
Look Twice
Just Ringo

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider
KSG Waltz After Midnight

TLRM Zenn Command

One Track Mind Ca

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Just Steve

All Breed Western Pleasure Limit Rider
CRMA Blacks Admiral
Victor Victorious

All Breed English Pleasure JACKPOT
El Paseo

Perfectly Nutty
Halsteads Romeo

City Limits

Cha Ching

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
No Apologies

The Bellmaster
Attache's Heiress

Beau & Heirrow

E Midnight In Paris

I'm George

Noble Symbol CRF

Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey
Darci McNally
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Lee Rusinko
Sheri Simon
Linette De Goeij
Ashlyn Delaney
Stacey Thorpe
Ayden Heemeryck
Alexis Branco
Shannon Millar
Catriona Kozijn
Catriona Kozijn

Barbara Tracey
Judith Rabel
Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Emily Williams

Shelby Oracheski
Mary Power

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong
Brittany Mckenzie
Barbara Brinker
Leann Dixon
Wanda Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin

Lee Rusinko
Sandra Schroter
Lynne Redmond
Ellen Cust

5 Shown

3 Shown

10 Shown

5 Shown

2 Shown

13 Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Clare Johnson
Claire Fleming
Charlotte McNally
Evalena Briscoe
Kalani Cadorette

Judge: Richard Wright
Donna Brown
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Judge: Richard Wright
Ava Rusinko
Marlee Simon
Linette De Goeij
Ashlyn Delaney
Cordelia Thorpe
Ayden Heemeryck
Alexis Branco
Shannon Millar
Kathryn Burant
Tonika Mukiri

Judge: Richard Wright
Claire Fleming
Judith Rabel
Ashlyn Delaney
Hailey Steffensen
Emily Williams

Judge: Richard Wright
Shelby Oracheski
Mary Power

Judge: Richard Wright
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Brittany Mckenzie
Kimberley Schroter
Leann Dixon
Wanda Leubner
Claire Barclay
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Chloe Rusinko
Ava Peterson
Lynne Redmond
Ellen Cust
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67
137
154

68
141
116

69

176
164
174
163
157

71

101
100
140
155

72

108
167
107
114
162

73
132
126

74
176
177

76

166
150
149
168

76A
168
166

77
121

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Stallions & Geldings

One Track Mind Ca
Just Steve

ASB Park Stake
Doubletrees Distinctive
Gipper's August Rush

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
Canabar Masquerade

CRMA Blacks Admiral

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Coulee Bend Wild Rose
Khontraband Avr

All Breed English Pleasure Geldings & Stallions

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
No Apologies

Central Park Parader
Noble Symbol CRF

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
TLRM Zenn Command
KSG Waltz After Midnight
DVF Latara
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Armed and Dangerous

ASB Five Gaited Open Stake
Sonic Boom
Arrowhead's Special Delivery

All Breed Ride-a-Fiver
Canabar Masquerade
Harlington's Reggae

All Breed Showmanship 13 & Under
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Tamrac's Ceridian

SVK Kentucky Rain

Parade Dance

Assisted Showmanship
Parade Dance
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

All Breed Lead Line 6 & Under
Just Ringo

Ashlyn Delaney
Emily Williams

Jessica Pelissero
Mikayla Veniot

Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Dwayne Comeau
Judy Orr

Darlene Brouwer

Wanda Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Christine Winter
Ellen Cust

Judith Rabel
Barbara Tracey
Alexis Branco
Amanda Dick
Bentlee Kublik

Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Shari Groot
Tayla Long

Barbara Tracey
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Barbara Tracey

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Catriona Kozijn

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Ashlyn Delaney
Emily Williams

Judge: Richard Wright
Jessica Pelissero
Mikayla Veniot

Judge: Richard Wright
Shari Groot
Shelby Oracheski
Shannon Comeau
Judy Orr
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Richard Wright
Wanda Leubner
Claire Barclay
Christine Winter
Ellen Cust

Judge: Richard Wright
Judith Rabel
Izydora Jaworski
Alexis Branco
Amanda Dick
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Richard Wright
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers

Judge: Richard Wright
Shari Groot

Judge: Richard Wright
Evalena Briscoe
Briella Waser
Laila Waser
Ava Spady

Judge: Richard Wright
Kalani Cadorette
Dublin-Diane Cregg

Judge: Richard Wright
Colt Hillier
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2
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1

2

3

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

2
3
4
Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

a b~ wiN

Class#:

78
120

79

166
143
158
170

080A
176
156
102
103

81

121
168
166

82
103

83

114
108
153
119

84

176
137
171

85

172
142
155
158

85A
137
115
167
154
162

86

125
139
142
149
150
151
152
158
158

ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Stake
Calaway's Into The Blue

Academy Walk Trot Stake
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Don't Tell Mom

BCM Remus

All Breed Ranch Rail
Canabar Masquerade
Victor Victorious
Fancy Rain Dancer
Jolene

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog Any Age
Just Ringo

Parade Dance

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

All Breed Adult Equitation Any Discipline
Jolene

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Senior Rider
Harlington's Mhy Wai

TLRM Zenn Command

Harlingtons Rooney

NRMF Oh My Goodness

All Breed Command Class
Canabar Masquerade

One Track Mind Ca
Zalvador Mj

All Breed English Pleasure Limit Rider
Big Top

A Nobal Cause

Noble Symbol CRF

Don't Tell Mom

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr. Rider
One Track Mind Ca

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Just Steve

Armed and Dangerous

Stick Horse Class
Elle Lui

I'm George

A Nobal Cause
SVK Kentucky Rain
Tamrac's Ceridian
Canadian Shaide
About Me

Don't Tell Mom
Don't Tell Mom

Catriona Kozijn

Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

Shari Groot

Mary Power

Kathy Padgham
Katherine Quenneville

Catriona Kozijn
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Katherine Quenneville

Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Megan Zahacy
Catriona Kozijn

Shari Groot
Ashlyn Delaney
Izydora Jaworski

Darci McNally
Jessica Pelissero
Ellen Cust
Archie Hurst

Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Barbara Tracey
Emily Williams
Bentlee Kublik

Amy Stortz
Lynne Redmond
Jessica Pelissero
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Ella Maciejko
Arianna Kallechy
Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Richard Wright
Evalena Briscoe
Sophia Finlay
Kaylee Berg
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Richard Wright
Shari Groot
Mary Power

Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Richard Wright
Felicity Hillier
Kalani Cadorette
Dublin-Diane Cregg

Judge: Richard Wright
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Richard Wright
Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Courtney Pack
Catriona Kozijn

Judge: Richard Wright
Shari Groot
Ashlyn Delaney
Halley Laderoute

Judge: Richard Wright
Darci McNally
Elena Miller
Ellen Cust
Isabelle Kruze

Judge: Richard Wright
Ashlyn Delaney
Hailey Steffensen
Claire Fleming
Emily Williams
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Richard Wright
Paige Stortz
MacKenzie Paradis
Elena Miller
Laila Waser
Briella Waser
Ella Maciejko
Arianna Kallechy
Isabella Benjamin
Kaylee Berg
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87A
159

88

146
147
135
130
131
112
133
134
140

89
103

90

138
122
101
100
118

91

108
107
167
114

92

102
156
161
174

94

136
113
127

96

172
150
149
115
139
152
104
125
151
158
167

Open Harness Pony - Open
WCR Mzss Virginia

ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure Stake
El Paseo

Perfectly Nutty

Different Pointe of View TS

The Bellmaster

Attache's Heiress

UBetcha

Quick On The Draw

Beau & Heirrow

Central Park Parader

All Breed Sport Horse Prospect Under Saddle
Jolene

All Breed English Pleasure Open
E Midnight In Paris

Halsteads Romeo

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw

No Apologies

Look Twice

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake
TLRM Zenn Command

DVF Latara

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Harlington's Mhy Wai

All Breed Western JACKPOT
Fancy Rain Dancer

Victor Victorious

DTA Aces Wild

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

ASB Park Pleasure Stake
City Limits

All Night in Vegas
Mistress of the North

Lorraine Bailer

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong

Lee Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin
Ayden Heemeryck
Sheri Simon

Lee Rusinko
Christine Winter

Katherine Quenneville

Sandra Schroter
Brittany Mckenzie
Wanda Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Catriona Kozijn

Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Barbara Tracey
Amanda Dick

Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Bentlee Kublik
Dwayne Comeau

Barbara Brinker
Tana Smith
Stacey Thorpe

All Breed Walk Trot Hunt Seat/SS Pleasure 11 & Under Stake

Big Top

Tamrac's Ceridian

SVK Kentucky Rain
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
I'm George

About Me

RGM Special Delivery
Elle Lui

Canadian Shaide

Don't Tell Mom

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Darci McNally
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Brittany Rogers
Lynne Redmond
Arianna Kallechy
Cyanna Stone
Amy Stortz

Ella Maciejko
Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

1

9

1"

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Richard Wright
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Ava Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Ayden Heemeryck
Marlee Simon
Chloe Rusinko
Christine Winter

Judge: Richard Wright
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Richard Wright
Ava Peterson
Brittany Mckenzie
Wanda Leubner
Claire Barclay
Tonika Mukiri

Judge: Richard Wright
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Claire Fleming
Amanda Dick

Judge: Richard Wright
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Richard Wright
Kimberley Schroter
Tana Smith
Stacey Thorpe

Judge: Richard Wright
Charlotte McNally
Briella Waser
Laila Waser
Madison Rabel
MacKenzie Paradis
Arianna Kallechy
Cyanna Stone
Paige Stortz
Ella Maciejko
Isabella Benjamin
Ivy Lundrigan



Class#:

Classt#:

Class#:

~NOoO O b WN

Class#:

OO wWN

VW

97
111

98

123
117
124

99

175
134
163

101
161
174

102
166
143
170

103
103

105
110
172
128
139
109
142
144
121
129

106
167
148
137

107
149
150
172
125
115
104
139
151
167

Morgan Classic Pleasure Stake
Miz Scarlet

ASB Five Gaited Amateur Stake
Hell On High Heels

Arrowhead's Show Biz

Attache's Heir

All Breed Pleasure Driving Stake
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

Beau & Heirrow

Coulee Bend Wild Rose

Morgan Western Pleasure Stake
DTA Aces Wild
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Academy Walk Trot/Jog Equitation Stake
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

BCM Remus

Shannon Millar

Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst

Dwayne Comeau
Lee Rusinko
Judy Orr

Bentlee Kublik
Dwayne Comeau

Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

All Breed Green as Grass Pleasure - any discipline

Jolene

ASB Three Gaited Country Pleasure Stake
The Flashpoint

Big Top

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

I'm George

Optimus Prime

A Nobal Cause

Scotch Rocks

Just Ringo

Jack Daniel's Daughter

All Breed Hunter Pleasure JACKPOT
KSG Waltz After Midnight

Hb Nirvana

One Track Mind Ca

All Breed Walk/Jog Western Equitation Stake
SVK Kentucky Rain

Tamrac's Ceridian

Big Top

Elle Lui

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

RGM Special Delivery

I'm George

Canadian Shaide

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Katherine Quenneville

Linette De Goeij
Darci McNally
Stacey Thorpe
Lynne Redmond
Morgan Dewald
Jessica Pelissero
Addison Donnelly
Catriona Kozijn
Kimberly Epp

Barbara Tracey
Heaven Kulczycki
Ashlyn Delaney

Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Darci McNally
Amy Stortz
Brittany Rogers
Cyanna Stone
Lynne Redmond
Ella Maciejko
Barbara Tracey

1 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Shannon Millar

Judge: Richard Wright
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Donna Brown

Judge: Richard Wright
Shannon Comeau
Chloe Rusinko
Mills Jay

Judge: Richard Wright
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Richard Wright
Evalena Briscoe
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Richard Wright
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Richard Wright
Linette De Goeij
Darci McNally
Cordelia Thorpe
Marissa Bieleny
Morgan Dewald
Elena Miller
Addison Donnelly
Tonika Mukiri
Kimberly Epp

Judge: Richard Wright
Izydora Jaworski
Heaven Kulczycki
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Richard Wright
Laila Waser
Briella Waser
Charlotte McNally
Paige Stortz
Madison Rabel
Cyanna Stone
MacKenzie Paradis
Ella Maciejko
Ivy Lundrigan



Classt#:
X

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:
1
2
3

110A All Breed Beginner Ranch Riding

103
167

111
176
102
163
103

112
102
176
103

Jolene
KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Canabar Masquerade

Fancy Rain Dancer

Coulee Bend Wild Rose
Jolene

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Fancy Rain Dancer

Canabar Masquerade

Jolene

Katherine Quenneville
Barbara Tracey

Shari Groot

Kathy Padgham

Judy Orr

Katherine Quenneville

Kathy Padgham
Shari Groot
Katherine Quenneville

1 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:Richard Wright
Katherine Quenneville
Claire Fleming

Judge: Richard Wright
Shari Groot
Kathy Padgham
Judy Orr
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Richard Wright
Kathy Padgham
Shari Groot
Katherine Quenneville



